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UNITED STATES ENVIRQ-NMENTAL PROTEC1"ION AGENCY

'WASHINGTON, D.C. 20460

OFFICE OF
PREVENTION. PESTICIDES
AND TOXIC SUBSTANCES

MEMORANDUM

DATE: 7/10/98

.'

William Cutchin, Chemist
Registration Action Branch 2'
Health Effects Division (7509C)

Dietary Exposure Analysis for Sulfosate (Glyphosate-trimesium) in/on Pome Fruit,
Wheat, Corn and Meat, Milk; Poultry, 'and Eggs.
DP Barcode: D247231

, Chem#:128501

SUBJECT: .

.FROM:

THROUGH: Richard Loranger, Branch Senior Scientist
Registration Action Branch 2 1<~ A IJL
Health Effects Division (7509C) - - -~·o-

TO: Marion Copley
Registration Action Branch I
Health EffectsDivision (7509C)

Action Requested .

Provide a Dietary Risk Evaluation System (DRES) analysis for sulfosate (glyphosate-trimesium)
in/on pome fruit, wheat, corn and.meat, milk, 'poultry, and eggs at the following proposed tolerance
levels: •

PomeFruit
Wheat, grain
Corn (field and pop)
Milk
Eggs
Meat Byproducts*

0.05 ppm
0.75 ppm
0.20 ppm
0..50 ppm

. 0.02 ppm
2.50 ppm

Liver
Meat**
Poultry Meat Byproducts*
Poultry Liver.
Poultry Meat
Poultry Fat

0.50 ppm
0.40 ppm
0.10 ppm'
0.05 ppm
0.05 PPI;ll
0.05 ppm










































